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File #:  Version: 1File ID 4190 Name:

Status:Type: Public Hearing Item Public Hearing

File created: In control:2/25/2015 Regional Wastewater Reclamation

On agenda: Final action:8/17/2015 8/17/2015

Title: UNFINISHED BUSINESS (3/10/15, 4/14/15, 4/21/15 and 5/5/15)
Hearing - Pima County Code Text Amendment
ORDINANCE NO. 2015 - 6, of the Board of Supervisors, relating to wastewater; amending Pima
County Code, Title 13, Chapter 24, Sanitary Sewer User Fees.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WW_OrdCodeTextAmendment, 2. WW_OrdCodeTextAmendmentFinancialPlan_3-5-15, 3.
WW_OrdCodeTextAmendmentFInancialPlanPowerPoint_3-5-15, 4.
WW_SanitarySewerUserFees_CommentLetter_3-18-15, 5.
WW_OrdCodeTextAmendment_Memorandum_CA-4-8-15, 6.
WW_OrdCodeTextAmendment_MemorandumUpdate_CA-4-9-15, 7.
WW_OrdCodeTextAmendment_ScenarioCharts_4-13-15, 8.
WW_OrdCodeTextAmendment_Memorandum_4-17-15, 9. WW_Memorandum-CA_04-30-15, 10.
WW_OrdUserFeesAmendment_8-13-15

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors8/17/2015 1

Board of Supervisors5/5/2015 1

Board of Supervisors4/21/2015 1

Board of Supervisors4/14/2015 1

Board of Supervisors3/10/2015 1

UNFINISHED BUSINESS (3/10/15, 4/14/15, 4/21/15 and 5/5/15)
Hearing - Pima County Code Text Amendment
ORDINANCE NO. 2015 - 6, of the Board of Supervisors, relating to wastewater; amending Pima
County Code, Title 13, Chapter 24, Sanitary Sewer User Fees.
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